TN-1167
For additional technical notes, visit www.phenomenex.com Page 1 of 4
APPLICATIONS
Chiral LC/MS/MS Method for Analyzing Metabolites of the Synthetic Cannabinoids
JWH-018 and AM2201 Contained in K2/Spice Herbal Mixtures using Strata™-X-Drug B
SPE and Lux® Cellulose-3 Chiral Column
Marc Jacob, Matthew Trass, Art Miranda, Shahana Huq, Michael McCoy, JT Presley, and Erica Pike
Phenomenex, Inc., 411 Madrid Ave., Torrance, CA 90501 USA

the product with comparative data within 45 days for a
FULL REFUND.
Ordering Information
TN
21
11
03
14
_W
Strata™-X-Drug B SPE
Sorbent Mass Part No. Unit
Tube
10 mg 8B-S128-AAK 1 mL (100/box)
10 mg 8L-S128-AAK† 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TAK 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8L-S128-TAK† 1 mL (100/box)
30 mg 8B-S128-TBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UBJ 3 mL (50/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCH 6 mL (30/box)
60 mg 8B-S128-UCL 6 mL (200/bag)
Giga™ Tube
100 mg 8B-S128-EDG 12 mL (20/box)
96-Well Plate
10 mg 8E-S128-AGB 2 Plates/Box
30 mg 8E-S128-TGB 2 Plates/Box
60 mg 8E-S128-UGB 2 Plates/Box